LAMP IRAN
LAMPIRAN
Listing Program
;-----------------------------------------------------------------
Program Mesin Pengatur Antrian
oleh Galih wibowo Koselan
5103094033
30 Juli 2002

the loaded Vat/VOL level occurs.
------_________ AT89C51
Ordering Information
Speed Power
(MHz) Supply Ordering Code PacIcage Operation Range ,
12 5V±2O% AT89C51-12AC 44A Commercial
AT89C51-12JC 44J (O°C to 70°C)
AT89C51-12PC 40P6
AT89C51-12QC 440
AT89C51-12A1 44A Industrial
AT89C51-12JI 44J (-40°C to 85°C)
AT89C51-12PI 40P6
AT89C51-1201 440
16 5V±2O% AT89C51-16AC 44A Commercial
AT89C51-16JC 44J (O°C to 70°C)
AT89C51-16PC 4OP6
AT89C51-16QC 440
AT89C51-16AI 44A Industrial
AT89C51-16JI 44J (-40°C to 85°C)
AT89C51-16PI 4OP6
AT89C51-16Q1 44Q
20 5V±2O% AT89C51-2OAC 44A Commercial
AT89C51-2OJC 44J (O°C to 70°C)
AT89C51-2OPC 40P6
AT89C51-2OQC 440
AT89C51-2OAI 44A Industrial
AT89C51-2OJI 44J (-40°C to 85°C)
AT89C51-2OPI 4OP6
AT89C51-2OQ1 440
24 5V±2O% AT89C51-24AC 44A Commercial
AT89C51-24JC 44J (O°C to 70°C)
AT89C51-24PC 40P6
AT89C51-24QC 440
AT89C51-24AI 44A Industrial
AT89C51-24J1 44J (-40°C to 85°C)
AT89C51-24PI 4OP6
AT89C51-2401 440
Package Type
44A 44-lead, Thin Plastic Gull Wing Ouad Flatpack (TOFP)
44J 44-lead, Plastic J-Ieaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
4OP6 40-Iead, 0.600' Wide, Plastic Duallnline Package (PDIP)